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2024/04/30 17:35:21

Price
34.80 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 3962

-3.06% (-1.10)

FR0000039620
MRN

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

850 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

36.00 EUR
36.00 EUR
34.60 EUR
35.90 EUR
35.205348 EUR
33,987
1,196,524.00
413

1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000039620&ID_NOTATION=194504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000039620&ID_NOTATION=194504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42470ada7d191ec792ae0e5dbd2bf75c99ce55788f5552999f80cbae5e796b11&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4f96a2938e33d815&time=1714634047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3602d6f260e09d2c903be1cdeb9271aa1422c77a442b07339093391999e36e98&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8b0eaa221204879b5&time=1714634047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da3d543f612f1e7f0f7134cb824e9d510861c9d6ec3d22addb9704f3c4d29a15&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73eb8929f1b3a58e3&time=1714634047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=110d4c4069b21e53ac1411f480f3000ac067bf1c561e7acf84800707c201086e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=928e4ef70698b1cd1&time=1714634047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b96138bd73cd7227f2a7d53d5b45fb9ac94f74fdff9983efb1c922cac9bd44c6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba8aa854af5d9a2fa&time=1714634047&tool=RSC

MERSEN S.A.

Details

2024/04/30 17:35:21

Price
34.80 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.06% (-1.10)

ISIN FR0000039620
Symbol MRN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 850 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 36.00 EUR
High 36.00 EUR
Low 34.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.90 EUR
VWAP 35.205348 EUR
Volume (pcs) 33,987
Trading volume 1,196,524.00
Number of trades 413
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.54% -4.92% +25.65%
Perf (abs.) +3.60 -1.80 +7.10
Beta 1.61 1.17 1.16
Volatility 27.48 27.39 31.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:03
04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:08

Price

34.65 EUR

35.25 EUR

34.85 EUR

35.85 EUR

37.15 USD

35.09 EUR (28,933
35.47 EUR (27,322
34.77 EUR (33,748
36.66 EUR (28,738
39.50 EUR (2024/03/13
30.30 EUR (2024/01/17
44.55 EUR (2023/07/28
29.85 EUR (2023/10/27

—_ = — D T T —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 14
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79207203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62359381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349127941

MERSEN S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/18

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:35 34.80 EUR 1.20

- - 0.00

08:11 35.85 EUR 0.00

08:08 35.90 EUR 0.00

413
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19852

MERSEN S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
mversen '

Contact Details
MERSEN S.A.

Place des Vosges 2 92051 La Défense
Cedex

Telefon: +33 (0) 1 46 91 54 00
Fax: -
E-mail: webmaster.groupe@mersen.com
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:webmaster.groupe@mersen.com
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